

Session Trail No. 1(6) of 2026
Sessions Case No. 2 of 2026
CNR-WBDJ-07-000-031-2026
JO Code WB00659

Present -: **Sri Utpal Misra, Sessions Judge, Kalimpong**

Order No.08, dated: 23.07.2026

1. Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 2 & 3.
2. Accused Rishabh Gupta on court bail is present today by filing hazira.
3. Ld. P.P is present today and files hazira of two witnesses namely Kamal Jain @ Bantia & Dinesh Gupta.
4. Both the witnesses are examined in chief and cross examined in full as PW 2 & PW 3 respectively and discharged thereafter.
5. Todate for evidence as per schedule.
6. Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
Sessions Judge,
Kalimpong

Sd/-
Sessions Judge,
Kalimpong